
Amended Reportable Actions of The Grand Jury Thursday

01-16-2025

Case Number Defendant Offense Degree Agency

Offense 

Report

GJ

Result

199-80143-2025 Pannell, Haley Arah INJURY CHILD/ELDERLY/DISABLE 

W/INT BODILY INJ

Third Degree Plano 24-206387 True Bill of 

Indictment

199-80162-2025 Brooks, Keldrick Devaughn ASSAULT PUBLIC SERVANT Third Degree Collin 

County 

Sheriff's 

Office

24275900 True Bill of 

Indictment

199-80165-2025 Flores Jr, Aaron Jouselfh DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 3RD 

OR MORE IAT

Third Degree Plano 24-239327 True Bill of 

Indictment

199-80173-2025 Martinez, Carlos Benjamin SOLICIT PROST/OTHER PAYOR State Jail Plano 24-271890 True Bill of 

Indictment

199-80178-2025 Weeks-Johnson, Nathan 

Lee

INJURY CHILD/ELDERLY/DISABLED 

RECKLESS BODILY INJ

State Jail Plano 24-256314A2 True Bill of 

Indictment

219-80144-2025 Hanoon, Mohammad BURGLARY OF HABITATION            

429-12132024-10

Second Degree Plano 24-257447 True Bill of 

Indictment

219-80164-2025 Collins, Zachary Andrew AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON 

429-10302024-41

Second Degree Plano 24-230191 True Bill of 

Indictment

219-80172-2025 Latham, Danny Ray BURGLARY OF BUILDING               

429-01022024-01

State Jail Plano 24-267917 True Bill of 

Indictment

219-80177-2025 Venzor, Richard THEFT PROP >=$2,500<$30K      

429-12302024-27

State Jail Plano 24-249791 True Bill of 

Indictment

296-80156-2025 Rodriguez, Jose EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH Third Degree Melissa 24231720-B True Bill of 

Indictment

296-80157-2025 Rodriguez, Jose CREDIT CARD OR DEBIT CARD 

ABUSE 429-01032025-22

State Jail Anna APD- 

P2400640 B

True Bill of 

Indictment

296-80158-2025 Rodriguez, Jose CREDIT CARD OR DEBIT CARD 

ABUSE 429-11112024-26

State Jail Collin 

County 

Sheriff's 

Office

24210117-B True Bill of 

Indictment

296-80159-2025 Rodriguez, Jose CREDIT CARD OR DEBIT CARD 

ABUSE 24-490

State Jail Frisco 24127991A True Bill of 

Indictment
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296-80160-2025 Rodriguez, Jose UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE State Jail Melissa 24231720-A True Bill of 

Indictment

296-80171-2025 Keeney, Calvin Edward THEFT PROP <$2,500  2/MORE 

PREV CONV 2024-P-1028

State Jail Plano 24-235996 True Bill of 

Indictment

366-80154-2025 Houston, William Sledge MAN DEL CS PG 1 >=4G<200G 429-

11142024-32 Changed from PG 1-B

First Degree Plano 24-169069

A2

True Bill of 

Indictment

366-80155-2025 Houston, William Sledge SOLICIT PROST/OTHER PAYOR 429-

11142024-31

State Jail Plano 24-169069

A1

True Bill of 

Indictment

366-80170-2025 Jenkins, Demarcus Charles DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 3RD 

OR MORE IAT Changed from DWI 

w/Bac>=0.15, Re-Indictment of 005-

89874-2024

Third Degree McKinney 24-007027 True Bill of 

Indictment

366-80176-2025 Urias, Hilario UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE State Jail Plano 24-260326 True Bill of 

Indictment

380-80145-2025 Grumbach, Laura Marie EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH Third Degree Allen 2024-05947A True Bill of 

Indictment

380-80146-2025 Hawkins, Randall Paul EVADING ARREST DET W/PREV 

CONVICTION 2024-P-972

State Jail Plano 24-092379A2 True Bill of 

Indictment

380-80169-2025 Hunter, Kevia Carlondria THEFT OF SERV >=$2,500<$30K 

429-10242024-17

State Jail Plano 24-225349 True Bill of 

Indictment

380-80175-2025 Saint, Brett Grady THEFT PROP <$2,500  2/MORE 

PREV CONV

State Jail Plano 24-256088 True Bill of 

Indictment

401-80147-2025 Flores, Ana Luisa THEFT PROP <$2,500  2/MORE 

PREV CONV

State Jail Plano 24-222904A1 True Bill of 

Indictment

401-80148-2025 Baltazar-Wong, Jorge THEFT PROP >=$30K<$150K 2025-

P-013

Third Degree Plano 24-235982

A1

True Bill of 

Indictment

401-80149-2025 Baltazar-Wong, Jorge EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH Third Degree Plano 24-251860

A4

True Bill of 

Indictment

401-80150-2025 Baltazar-Wong, Jorge UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE State Jail Plano 24-251860

A2

True Bill of 

Indictment

401-80168-2025 Hackworth, Logan Blake AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON Second Degree Plano 24-218388 True Bill of 

Indictment
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416-80163-2025 Chisolm, Rickie Lyzone UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE State Jail Plano 24-255746 True Bill of 

Indictment

416-80166-2025 Garza Chin, Megann 

Elizabeth

THEFT PROP <$2,500  2/MORE 

PREV CONV

State Jail Plano 24-239024 True Bill of 

Indictment

416-80167-2025 Green, Erik Anthony AGG ROBBERY 429-10252024-21 First Degree Plano 24-219772 True Bill of 

Indictment

416-80174-2025 Patel, Nitin Kumar DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 3RD 

OR MORE IAT

Third Degree Plano 24-240174A3 True Bill of 

Indictment

No Bond Jones, Christopher ROBBERY 429-11062024-44 Second Degree Plano 24-231703 No Billed


